
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T1  1   UAB 278  278       556  -20 
T1  2   Georgia 278  280       558  -18 
3  3   Cincinnati 287  293       580  +4 
4  4   Lamar University 291  292       583  +7 

T9  5   Abilene Christian U.  297  288       585  +9 
T5  6   Oklahoma City  293  293       586  +10 
T5  7   Louisiana Tech  293  296       589  +13 
T5  T8   Troy  293  297       590  +14 
8  T8   Central Arkansas 295  295       590  +14 

T9  10   Middle Tennessee St. 297  299       596  +20 
T13  11   Southeastern Louisiana 303  294       597  +21 
T11  12   Southern Mississippi 299  300       599  +23 
15  T13   New Orleans, U. of 307  296       603  +27 

T13  T13   Stephen F. Austin St 303  300       603  +27 
T11  15   Nicholls State  299  306       605  +29 
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Jim Rivers Intercollegiate
Squire Creek

Choudrant, LA
Fazio/Black Tees and Fazio/Black Tees 

Dates: Oct 15 - Oct 16 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   William Walker, III  UAB  67  68       135  -9   
T4 2   Trent Phillips  Georgia  68  68       136  -8   
1 3   John Hayden  UAB  66  71       137  -7   

T4 T4   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  68  71       139  -5   
T2 T4   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  67  72       139  -5   
T16 T4   Davis Thompson  Georgia  72  67       139  -5   
T6 7   Francisco Osio  Abilene Christian U.  69  71       140  -4   
T6 T8   Will Kahlstorf *  Georgia  69  72       141  -3   
T9 T8   David Meyers  Oklahoma City  70  71       141  -3   
T6 10   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  69  73       142  -2   
T32 T11   Karsten Green  Louisiana Tech  74  69       143  -1   
T22 T11   John Snoddy  UAB  73  70       143  -1   
T42 T11   Eason Wang  Lamar University  75  68       143  -1   
T16 T11   Angelo Leyvani  Stephen F. Austin St  72  71       143  -1   
T9 T11   Baker Stevenson  Nicholls State  70  73       143  -1   
T14 T16   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  71  73       144  E   
T9 T16   Trevor Phillips  Georgia  70  74       144  E   
T16 T16   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  72  72       144  E   
T14 T16   Miles Smith  Central Arkansas  71  73       144  E   
T9 T20   Dean Martin  Troy  70  75       145  +1   
T51 T20   Nick Robillard  UAB  76  69       145  +1   
T32 T20   Clay Amlung *  Cincinnati  74  71       145  +1   
T51 T20   Bryce Dooley  Abilene Christian U.  76  69       145  +1   
T16 T20   Cody Banach  Lamar University  72  73       145  +1   
T22 T25   Jack Lee  Nicholls State  73  73       146  +2   
T51 T25   Kris Kerr  Southeastern Louisiana  76  70       146  +2   
T22 T25   Steven Fabik  Stephen F. Austin St  73  73       146  +2   
T16 T25   Judd Tilson *  Louisiana Tech  72  74       146  +2   
T22 T25   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  73  73       146  +2   
T22 T25   Palmer Sadlowski  Middle Tennessee St.  73  73       146  +2   
T22 T31   Jack Madden  Oklahoma City  73  74       147  +3   
T51 T31   Will McFadden  Troy  76  71       147  +3   
T32 T31   Max Hellstrom  New Orleans, U. of  74  73       147  +3   
T9 T31   Connor Futrell  Troy  70  77       147  +3   
T42 T31   Joris Eltin  Southeastern Louisiana  75  72       147  +3   
T42 T36   Carson Seals  Oklahoma City  75  73       148  +4   
T32 T36   Josh Turnock  Central Arkansas  74  74       148  +4   
T32 T36   Brent Hamm *  Troy  74  74       148  +4   
T42 T36   JC Wigglesworth *  Louisiana Tech  75  73       148  +4   
T22 T40   Jake Marvelli  Middle Tennessee St.  73  76       149  +5   
T51 T40   Spencer Jenkins  Central Arkansas  76  73       149  +5   
T51 T40   Brian Richards  Southern Mississippi  76  73       149  +5   
T32 T40   Walker Kesterson  Southern Mississippi  74  75       149  +5   
T51 T40   Garrett Glanton  Abilene Christian U.  76  73       149  +5   

T62 T45   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  77  73       150  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T45   Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  76  74       150  +6   
T42 T45   Peri'Don Castille  Oklahoma City  75  75       150  +6   
T22 T45   Trey Poteet  Louisiana Tech  73  77       150  +6   
T72 T45   Grayson Gilbert  New Orleans, U. of  78  72       150  +6   
T51 T45   Isiah Henderson *  Stephen F. Austin St  76  74       150  +6   
T16 T51   Sam Goldasich  UAB  72  79       151  +7   
T22 T51   Ryan Alford  Louisiana Tech  73  78       151  +7   
T51 T51   Ulisses de Toledo, Jr  New Orleans, U. of  76  75       151  +7   
T32 T51   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  74  77       151  +7   
T62 T51   Bailey Smith  Southeastern Louisiana  77  74       151  +7   
T62 T51   Jake Hendrix  Stephen F. Austin St  77  74       151  +7   
T32 T51   Lewis George  Central Arkansas  74  77       151  +7   
T62 T58   Jake Tiffin  Troy  77  75       152  +8   
T62 T58   Gaston Romero  Oklahoma City  77  75       152  +8   
T22 T58   Davis Irving *  Central Arkansas  73  79       152  +8   
T32 T61   Ethan Hagood *  UAB  74  79       153  +9   
T42 T61   Joey Kirkland  Southern Mississippi  75  78       153  +9   
T42 T61   Nikolai Schaffrath  Lamar University  75  78       153  +9   
T62 T61   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  77  76       153  +9   
T42 T61   Logan Kuehn  Southeastern Louisiana  75  78       153  +9   
T42 T61   Tye Waller  Georgia  75  78       153  +9   
T32 T67   Nathan Corchis  Southern Mississippi  74  80       154  +10   
T74 T67   Chase Allison  Abilene Christian U.  79  75       154  +10   
T62 T67   Blake Blaser  Louisiana Tech  77  77       154  +10   
T74 T70   Ryan Fulton  New Orleans, U. of  79  76       155  +11   
T62 T70   Kevin Lee  Lamar University  77  78       155  +11   
T74 T72   Wjarut Wongrungroj  Nicholls State  79  77       156  +12   
T78 T72   Ike Alexander  Troy  80  76       156  +12   
T78 T72   Nolan Lambert  New Orleans, U. of  80  76       156  +12   
T51 T72   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  76  80       156  +12   
T72 76   Paul Huber  Cincinnati  78  80       158  +14   
T62 T77   Miller Maestri  Southeastern Louisiana  77  83       160  +16   
T62 T77   Connor Campbell  Nicholls State  77  83       160  +16   
T74 79   Josh Morris  Middle Tennessee St.  79  82       161  +17   
T84 80   Brett Daughdrill  Central Arkansas  87  75       162  +18   
80 81   Justin Benson  Stephen F. Austin St  81  82       163  +19   
83 82   Graham Gosselin *  Middle Tennessee St.  85  79       164  +20   

T84 83   Nick Daniel *  Louisiana Tech  87  82       169  +25   
81 84   Austin McKinney  Stephen F. Austin St  82  88       170  +26   
82 85   Zachary Barrios  Nicholls State  83  89       172  +28   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 UAB 278 278 556

1 William Walker, III (2) 67 68 135

3 John Hayden (1) 66 71 137

T11 John Snoddy (5) 73 70 143

T20 Nick Robillard (4) 76 69 145

T51 Sam Goldasich (3) 72 79 151

2 Georgia 278 280 558

2 Trent Phillips (1) 68 68 136

T4 Spencer Ralston (3) 68 71 139

T4 Davis Thompson (4) 72 67 139

T16 Trevor Phillips (5) 70 74 144

T61 Tye Waller (2) 75 78 153

3 Cincinnati 287 293 580

T4 Nicolas Osterburg (5) 67 72 139

T16 Austin Squires (1) 71 73 144

T16 Mason Lenhart (3) 72 72 144

T61 Sam Jean (4) 77 76 153

76 Paul Huber (2) 78 80 158

4 Lamar University 291 292 583

10 Hugo Hellman (4) 69 73 142

T11 Eason Wang (3) 75 68 143

T20 Cody Banach (1) 72 73 145

T61 Nikolai Schaffrath (2) 75 78 153

T70 Kevin Lee (5) 77 78 155

5 Abilene Christian U. 297 288 585

7 Francisco Osio (5) 69 71 140

T20 Bryce Dooley (3) 76 69 145

T40 Garrett Glanton (1) 76 73 149

T67 Chase Allison (4) 79 75 154

T72 Alex Clouse (2) 76 80 156

6 Oklahoma City 293 293 586

T8 David Meyers (1) 70 71 141

T31 Jack Madden (3) 73 74 147

T36 Carson Seals (5) 75 73 148

T45 Peri'Don Castille (2) 75 75 150

T58 Gaston Romero (4) 77 75 152

7 Louisiana Tech 293 296 589

T11 Karsten Green (4) 74 69 143

T25 James Swash (3) 73 73 146

T45 Trey Poteet (1) 73 77 150

T51 Ryan Alford (2) 73 78 151

T67 Blake Blaser (5) 77 77 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Troy 293 297 590

T20 Dean Martin (5) 70 75 145

T31 Connor Futrell (1) 70 77 147

T31 Will McFadden (4) 76 71 147

T58 Jake Tiffin (3) 77 75 152

T72 Ike Alexander (2) 80 76 156

T8 Central Arkansas 295 295 590

T16 Miles Smith (3) 71 73 144

T36 Josh Turnock (4) 74 74 148

T40 Spencer Jenkins (5) 76 73 149

T51 Lewis George (1) 74 77 151

80 Brett Daughdrill (2) 87 75 162

10 Middle Tennessee St. 297 299 596

T25 Palmer Sadlowski (4) 73 73 146

T40 Jake Marvelli (3) 73 76 149

T45 James Beckner (2) 77 73 150

T51 Tanner Owens (1) 74 77 151

79 Josh Morris (5) 79 82 161

11 Southeastern Louisiana 303 294 597

T25 Kris Kerr (2) 76 70 146

T31 Joris Eltin (1) 75 72 147

T51 Bailey Smith (5) 77 74 151

T61 Logan Kuehn (3) 75 78 153

T77 Miller Maestri (4) 77 83 160

12 Southern Mississippi 299 300 599

T40 Walker Kesterson (2) 74 75 149

T40 Brian Richards (4) 76 73 149

T45 Matt Lorenz (1) 76 74 150

T61 Joey Kirkland (3) 75 78 153

T67 Nathan Corchis (5) 74 80 154

T13 New Orleans, U. of 307 296 603

T31 Max Hellstrom (1) 74 73 147

T45 Grayson Gilbert (3) 78 72 150

T51 Ulisses de Toledo, Jr (2) 76 75 151

T70 Ryan Fulton (4) 79 76 155

T72 Nolan Lambert (5) 80 76 156

T13 Stephen F. Austin St 303 300 603

T11 Angelo Leyvani (1) 72 71 143

T25 Steven Fabik (2) 73 73 146

T51 Jake Hendrix (3) 77 74 151

81 Justin Benson (5) 81 82 163

84 Austin McKinney (4) 82 88 170

15 Nicholls State 299 306 605

T11 Baker Stevenson (1) 70 73 143

T25 Jack Lee (2) 73 73 146

T72 Wjarut Wongrungroj (4) 79 77 156

T77 Connor Campbell (3) 77 83 160

85 Zachary Barrios (5) 83 89 172
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Will Kahlstorf (Georgia) 69 72 141

T20 Clay Amlung (Cincinnati) 74 71 145

T25 Judd Tilson (Louisiana Tech ) 72 74 146

T36 JC Wigglesworth (Louisiana Tech ) 75 73 148

T36 Brent Hamm (Troy ) 74 74 148

T45 Isiah Henderson (Stephen F. Austin St) 76 74 150

T58 Davis Irving (Central Arkansas) 73 79 152

T61 Ethan Hagood (UAB) 74 79 153

82 Graham Gosselin (Middle Tennessee St.) 85 79 164

83 Nick Daniel (Louisiana Tech ) 87 82 169
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